
WOODLAND JOINT UNIFIED SCHOOL DISTRICT 
“Excellence for All”                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                              

Board of Trustees          Business Services                                                                                                  

Rogelio Villagrana, President                                                                                                                 Lewis Wiley, Jr.               

Deborah Bautista Zavala, Vice President                                                                                             Associate Superintendent, Business Services 

Noel J. Rodriguez, Clerk                                                                                                            435 6th Street Woodland, CA 94565 

Bibiana Garcia         (530) 406-3220 FAX: (530)666-7039   

Sandra Mott 

Kandice Richardson Fowler 

Vacant Position 

District Website: www.wjusd.org 

Elodia Ortega-Lampkin, Superintendent        

 

 

 

Pay Dates for: 2024/2025 

 
 
 

Permanent Employees 
End-Of-Month 

Direct deposit is available 

 
Certificated 

Timesheets ~ 10th 
Direct deposit is NOT available 

 
Classified 

Timesheets ~ 15th 
Direct deposit is available 

Wed 07/31/24  Wed 07/10/24  Mon 07/15/24 

Fri 08/30/24  Fri 08/09/24  Thur 08/15/24 

Mon 09/30/24  Tue 09/10/24  Fri 09/13/24 

Thur 10/31/24  Thur 10/10/24  Tue 10/15/24 

Wed 11/27/24  Fri 11/08/24  Fri 11/15/24 

Mon 12/31/24  Tue 12/10/24  Fri 12/13/24 

Fri 01/31/25  Fri 01/10/25  Wed 01/15/25 

Fri 02/28/25  Fri 02/07/25  Fri 02/14/25 

Mon 03/31/25  Mon 03/10/25  Fri 03/14/25 

Wed 04/30/25  Thur 04/10/25  Tue 04/15/25 

Fri 05/30/25  Fri 05/09/25  Thur 05/15/25 

Mon 06/30/25  Tue 06/10/25  Fri 06/13/25 

Thur 07/31/25  Thur 07/10/25  Tue 07/15/25 

Fri 08/29/25  Fri 08/08/25  Fri 08/15/25 

 
 
 

*Dates subject to change per Yolo County Office of Education. 
 
**Timesheets are due on the last working day of the month, aka End-of-Month (EOM) pay dates. 
 
***December and June timesheets are due on: 12/16/24 and 06/13/25. 


